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Price
25.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.21% (-0.06)

US00827B1061
AFRM
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,841 EUR
S&P 500

25.685 EUR (389)
25.845 EUR (386)
26.14 EUR

26.23 EUR
25.585 EUR
25.855 EUR
26.11513 EUR
556

14,520.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a01645d816af715d78027f0ed52420e0a175641225736cf3284714683762829d&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c6b2a0ffcaf20a1e&time=1723941766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1533658d1d24adae2c2a17c7ae7570dd73b0e67ffb315996d307ee43134606d8&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7afc64141ebfa7aaf&time=1723941766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e6ccfaccc50ea2ed2b0478ef02e61654953bdfc71fcf4e219cfad308fd38f56&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c49727deeda74d6c8&time=1723941766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c98230a081854863ecb1bd470bd20f06993fb734127f45c8a9c507b30623585c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0af4122dac473802a&time=1723941766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6948cc92028247d9f2e43be9eb584ab0b0219d777127d88e6ccdb8e9763416d3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=744e601ea0bc252b6&time=1723941766&tool=RSC

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:45

Price
25.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

24 49 EUR (1,232

ISIN US00827B1061
Symbol AFRM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,841 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 25.685 EUR (389)
Ask (Ask size) 25.845 EUR (386)
Open 26.14 EUR
High 26.23 EUR
Low 25.585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.855 EUR
VWAP 26.11513 EUR
Volume (pcs) 556
Trading volume 14,520.02
Number of trades 5
Last size 45

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -27.73% +93.09% -52.62%
Perf (abs.) -9.82 +12.34  -28.42
Beta 2.25 2.91 3.54
Volatility = 64.52 78.78 104.57

CESKAS

spofitelna

(

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.54 EUR (2,463
28.39 EUR (2,396
29.13 EUR (5,193

46.50 EUR (2024/01/02

19.80 EUR (2024/08/05

47.20 EUR (2023/12/20

(

12.60 EUR (2023/08/18

)

)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 25.80 EUR 0.01 )
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 28.45USD 134.35 45,709
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=320471060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319785692

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christa Quarles
Jacqueline Reses
James White
Jeremy Liew
Keith Rabois
Libor Michalek
Manuel Sanchez
Rodriguez

Noel Watson

Max Levchin
Brooke Major-Reid
Geoff Kott

Greg Fisher

Jude Komuves
Katherine Adkins
Katrina Holt

Libor Michalek

Michael Linford

Silvija Martincevic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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